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LIGUE

X

1

X

X

71

28

28

67

ALEX THIBODEAU

JEAN-CHRISTOPHE BIGRAS

INOUK de GRANBY

30

27

0

17:15

18:36(AN)

13:28(AN)

14:39

18

9

18

47

5

23

64

47

47 64

9

47

91

Pelligrino Santino
BERGERON PATRICK

55

64

66

78

91

94

96

77

21

68

28

44

55

67

71

87

89

25

PANTHÈRES de SAINT-JÉROME

0

12 27

300

8

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

MATHIEU CHOLETTE

JEAN-FRANCOIS LOSIER

LHJAAAQ

0

96

15

94

20

96

68

15

1

1

2

2

4

2

27

23

22

21

19

18

16

11

7

87

71

44

61

LHJAAAQ

NICOLAS COMTOIS

NICOLAS LOYER

VINCENT LAMPRON

JEREMIE MAJOR

LAURENT MINVILLE

MIGUEL DUCHAINE

ANTHONY CHICOINE

LOUIS-PHILIPPE DENIS

NATHAN MARTEL

SIMON LAVOIE

WILLIAM LEBLANC

01:40

18:04(DN)

00:23

19:21

06:37

0

0

44

38

87

27

Aréna régional Rivière-du-Nord 1

MARC-ANTOINE DUFOUR

HUGO DUTEAU

TRISTAN CHAGNON

CHRISTOPHE MORISSETTE

JESSE BELZIL

CHARLIE RISK

RAPHAEL BOUCHARD

FÉLIP BOURDEAU

LUDOVICK CARON

THOMAS FREDETTE

SAMUEL NADEAU

JUSTIN PARÉ

ALEC RICHER

CHARLIE LACOMBE

38

PHILIPPE ARSENAULT

31

CHARLES-ANTOINE PAIEMENT

PHILIPPE-OLIVIER RIOPEL

SIMON LEFEBVRE

CHARLES-ANTOINE ARCHAMBAULT

16 jan 19

8

0

LUC ROBERT

A53

A22

A47

0

5

1

2

2

3

2

2

1

28

0

347

47

44

20

19

17

15

14

10

9

2

17:00

08:54

16:20

38

31

61

235

1

Saint-Jérôme

A52

A53

A57

A25

A47

A25

A57

JONATHAN PROULX

FREDERICK DENICOURT-FOURNIER

JACOB BRUNEAU

COLE CSORBAY

TRISTAN GOURDEAU

ZACHARY GRAVEL

ALEX VOSNIADES

OLIVIER PLOURDE

DOMENICO ARGENTO

Éric Labrosse

19:05:00

1

00

8

0

6

1/1GUILLAUME MAGUIRE

TOMMY DA SILVA

02:10

05:15

09:11

12:22

16:20

17:52

18:16

1 10

0

2

21:17:00

0

4

19

20

19

4

CASTONGUAY DAVEN

25

0




